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June 18, 2013       
Jason Bridges, Nacogdoches County Sheriff 

Carol Wilson, Nacogdoches County Clerk 
The Honorable Joe English, Nacogdoches County Judge 

Jim Sevey, Nacogdoches Chief of Police 
Lila Fuller, Nacogdoches City Secretary 
Jim Jeffers, Nacogdoches City Manager 

Tommy Wheeler, Nacogdoches Building Inspector 
                       

 
 

In accordance with Sec. 11.392 of the Texas Alcoholic Beverage Code, this is notification of an application for an original 
Private Club Registration Permit for the following applicant: 
 

Trade Name: THE LIBERTY BELL BAR SOCIAL CLUB 

Permit Type/s 
N - Private Club Registration Permit 
PE -  Beverage Cartage Permit 

Applicant: THE LIBERTY BELL BAR SOCIAL CLUB 

Location Address: 422 EAST MAIN STREET, NACOGDOCHES, NACOGDOCHES, TX 75961 

Mailing Address: P O BOX 631468, NACOGDOCHES, TX 75963 

Business Phone Number: 936-622-6425    936-552-4909 
 
If you have any questions, comments or wish to protest the issuance of this permit, please notify the district office listed below 
within 10 days of this notification 
 

Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission 
Licensing Division 
2800 Gilmer Road, Ste 4 
Longview, TX  75604 
903-759-7828 ext. 2300 

                   
Respectfully Yours, 
Terry L. Hing, Accounts Examiner 
terry.hing@tabc.state.tx.us 
 
 

 CC Senator Robert Nichols  
Representative Travis Clardy 

   
 
 
   

 

  José Cuevas, Jr. 
Presiding Officer-Midland 

Steven M. Weinberg, MD, JD
Member-Colleyville 
 

Melinda S. Fredricks
Member-Conroe 
 

Alan Steen 
Administrator 
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MAIL TO THE FOLLOWING OFFICIALS 
Jim Sevey, Nacogdoches Chief of Police 
seveyj@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 
 

Lila Fuller, Nacogdoches City Secretary 
lfuller@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us  

Jim Jeffers, Nacogdoches City Manager 
jjeffers@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 
 

Rusty Berry, Nacogdoches Building Inspector 
twheeler@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us  

Jason Bridges, Nacogdoches County Sheriff 
jbridges@nac-sheriff.com 
 

The Honorable Joe English, Nacogdoches 
County Judge 
jenglish@co.nacogdoches.tx.us  
 

 
Carol Wilson, Nacogdoches County Clerk 
County.clerk@co.nacogdoches.tx.us 
 

 
 

 
 
Texas State Senators 
Senator Robert Nichols 
robert.nichols@senate.state.tx.us 
 
 

 

 
Texas State Representatives 
State Representative Travis Clardy 
travis.clardy@house.state.tx.us 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 


